
2025 Licensed Grower/Handlers with Contact Information 

Contact Company Name Phone Number Email Address Site 
County 

Butts, Christian Seedless Green, LLC (850) 485-2303 Christianebutts@gmail.com Baldwin 
Calloway, Joe C2 Farms LLC (205) 351-1895 callowayconcrete@gmail.com Chilton 
Davis, Lloyd Lloyd Davis (334) 614-6834 lloyd.davis41@yahoo.com Russell 

DeCelle, Charles C & R Hemp Company LLC (256) 724-2343 cwd0002@auburn.edu Calhoun 
Dow, Mike Oscity, LLC (251) 604-4647 mikedow@oscity.com Escambia 

Forbes, Lamuel Lamuel Forbes (706) 393-4490 Vonr2800@gmail.com Russell 
Freeman, Shane Two Swipe Inc (256) 636-2345 shane_980@hotmail.com Cullman 
Gamberi, Joseph Dry Creek Wellness, LLC (256) 490-6920 drycreekwellness@yahoo.com Etowah 

Greene, Jason Jason W. Greene (205) 792-5489 jasong@alabamasteelcomponents.com Pickens 
Harrison, Kenneth Harrison Hemp Enterprise LLC (205) 470-8293 harrisonhempent@gmail.com Cullman 

Hungerpiller, Ralph Creek Leaf 1817, LLC (205) 381-3936 mitch@creekleaf1817.com Jefferson 
Johnson, Chris Alabama Hemp Company LLC (256) 595-8881 chris.johnson@alabamahempcompanyllc.com Cullman 

Jones, Kerry EuJo Essentials LLC N/A N/A Colbert 
Long, Mary Mary Long (256) 656-8996 ms.mms.email@gmail.com Madison 

Lovvorn, Terri Rocky Branch Organics dba Rocky 
Branch CBD 

(256) 473-9962 tlovornbama@yahoo.com Randolph 

MacArthur, John Fairhope Hemp LLC (251) 554-4281 johnsmacarthur@gmail.com Baldwin 
McCullough, Elexius Elexius McCullough (270) 881-6613 emccullough1234@gmail.com Lee 

McGruder, Marie McGruder Farms LLC (205) 301-0240 mcgruderfarms@gmail.com Hale 
McKinney, Kristy Kovered Farms LLC (659) 281-9798 kristy3311@gmail.com St Clair 
Packer, Patrick Datus Henry Industries LLC (205) 249-7333 ppacker@datushenry.com Wilcox 
Perrymon, Josh Fire Hemp Company LLC (205) 504-4557 josh@firehemp.co Blount 

Poindexter, George I am Health, Beauty, and Wellness 
Farms LLC 

(205) 242-8113  farmergeorge@iamfarms.com Hale 

Thacker, Asley The Little Pharm L.L.C. (720) 231-9320 ashley@thelittlepharm.com Morgan 
VanHoose, Dreu VanHoose Hemp Co (202) 246-1390 dreulvanhoose@gmail.com Tuscaloosa 

Ware, David Greenup Corp (678) 416-5946 greenup.dw@gmail.com Coosa 
Weaver, Christopher The Wemp Company, LLC (251) 604-6072 chris@thewempcompany.com Dallas 
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